
第18回 ミックスダブルス （一般）

1R 2R QF SF F
受付時間 シード No. ベスト8 ベスト4
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瀬尾彰彦・小野 有希子

古橋 保治・吉野 幸子

山田 裕介・安藤 みゆき

10:00 2 23 朝日 健太・野口 安以子

13

8:45

8:45 14

林 真臣・林 美香

10:00

8:45

8:45

岡村正和・栗林 睦子

鶴田 剛・鶴田 貴穂子

8:45

9:20

8:45

8:45

9:20

9:20

8:45

柴田 英之・柴田 朋子15

17

18

9:20

8:45

8:45

10:00

8:45

8:45

10

4 11 西村 友秀・鈴木 麻衣

渡瀬 広崇・松村 聖子7

123

5

森 貴之・居村 和香9

6

田中 雅美・津田 麻美8

2

乃美 晴俊・篠原 美佐

大谷 侑・大谷 恵

森 博之・森 絵里

山崎 善彦・柏崎 未佳3

4

■期日：2018年10月14日(日)、予備日11月4日(日)   11日(日)
■会場：ひばりアム（オムニ）

林 大樹・林 美紀

1 中村 裕基・中村 邦子1

8:45

遠藤 武次・酒井 笑香16

次田 輝樹・乃美 智子

添田 智宏・添田 麻子

21 曽師 義之・曽師 瑞穂

並河 穣・田中 香織

20

8:45 22

198:45

8:45



第18回 ミックスダブルス （ミドル）

1R 2R 3R QF SF F
受付時間 シード No. ベスト8 ベスト4
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※決勝は時間切れのため5ゲーム先取で打ち切り

8:45

12:00 2 35 齋藤 博・手塚葉子

33 小田 敬仁・小田 博子

11:20 32 鈴木 洋司・鈴木 直美

8:45 34 後藤 晋・後藤 美津子

11:20 31 島川 晴夫・栗原 美帆

10:40 30 小出 恭裕・椿 香織

10:40 29 小峰 誠司・小峰 美紀

10:40 28 北嶋 渉・石本 康子

9:20

橋本 和之・橋本 智美

望月 唯雄・栗林 和世

9

10

8:45 石岡 泰廣・北嶋 奈々6

8:45

8:45

8:45

髙木 規之・見澤 郁江

松本誠道・元田 祐子

7

8

■期日：2018年10月14日(日)、予備日11月4日(日)   11日(日)
■会場：芝久保第二運動場（オムニ)

8:45 太田 洋・國利 裕果5

4

11:20 1

9:20

10:00

森末 浩史・森末 恵

田中 浩・田中 郁子

15

16

9:20

9:20

菊地 敏彦・菊地 千恵

倉中 恒成・倉中 康代

13

14

9:20

9:20

植村  正一・植村  巳香

加藤 喜久・加藤 直子

11

12

8:45

8:45

諸星 幸則・諸星 由夏

宝槻 正・中村 女久美

3

8:45

山崎 公成・並河 久美

楠本 大・山本 直美

1

2

11:20 3 18

10:00 4 17

22

8:45 20

8:45 19 須坂 勝二・須坂 美佳子

23

10:00 24

10:00 21

10:00

馬場 成範・久野 かおり

木内 稔・木内 りつ子

10:40 25

間野  良一・池本  恵利子

塩本 祥司・塩本 和枝

10:00

柿崎 和宏・柿崎 聖美

宮本 雅弘・宮本 節代

相川 博一・澤崎 恵津子

白川 裕一・山路 富恵

10:40 26 笹岡 浩明・吉田 祐子

10:40 27 岡田 裕児・岡田 陽子



第18回 ミックスダブルス （ベテラン）

1R 2R SF F
受付時間 シード No. ベスト4

6-1
6-2

6-3
6-1

6-0

6-1

7-6(4)

6-2

7-6(5)

6-0
7-5

WO
6-1

中居 晃・阿美 明美

国眼 孝雄・高松 由美子

12:00 2 14 中原 陽一・内藤 理恵

11:20

11:20 13

12

10

4

5

6

7

■期日：2018年10月14日(日)、予備日11月4日(日)   11日(日)
■会場：ひばりアム（オムニ）

1

2

3

12:00

10:00

10:00

武内 正夫・武内 享子11

8

9

平瀬 信太・山口 京子

3 鵜澤 裕・伊藤 ゆかり

鈴木 一郎・山本 照子

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

10:40

1

10:40

10:40

尾谷 護郎・安村 直美

舘谷 弘明・舘谷 由美子

福冨 新吾・福冨 よし子

福田 愼・佐々木 みさ江

池野 正・池野 朋子

野村 徹・野村 優理

海老名 温・今 志奈子4


